
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 155.0 235.0 10

2 Sidney Lockhart Mill Valley 150.6 230.0 8

3 Landon Schumaker Maize South 156.0 230.0 6

4 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 153.4 215.0 4

5 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 210.0 2

6 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 153.6 210.0 1

7 Zach Bailey 156.0 205.0 0

8 BROCK SUPER Basehor Linwood 153.4 195.0 0

9 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 151.6 180.0 0

10 CADEN SWARTZ Basehor Linwood 154.8 175.0 0

11 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 156.0 175.0 0

12 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 155.0 155.0 0

13 Liam  Zell Lansing High School 156.0 155.0 0

14 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 149.2 145.0 0

15 Keith Townsend Tonganoxie 151.0 115.0 0

16 Logan Simpson Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 0 0

17 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 155.0 0 0

18 Brett Langley Turner High School 155.0 0 0

19 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 155.0 415.0 10

2 Landon Schumaker Maize South 156.0 375.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Sidney Lockhart Mill Valley 150.6 370.0 6

4 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 153.4 360.0 4

5 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 151.6 315.0 2

6 BROCK SUPER Basehor Linwood 153.4 310.0 1

7 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 300.0 0

8 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 153.6 300.0 0

9 Zach Bailey 156.0 300.0 0

10 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 156.0 270.0 0

11 CADEN SWARTZ Basehor Linwood 154.8 260.0 0

12 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 149.2 235.0 0

13 Liam  Zell Lansing High School 156.0 235.0 0

14 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 155.0 220.0 0

15 Keith Townsend Tonganoxie 151.0 195.0 0

16 Logan Simpson Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 0 0

17 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 155.0 0 0

18 Brett Langley Turner High School 155.0 0 0

19 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sidney Lockhart Mill Valley 150.6 250.0 10

2 Landon Schumaker Maize South 156.0 225.0 8

3 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 149.2 215.0 6

4 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 215.0 4

5 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 153.4 210.0 2

6 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 156.0 210.0 1

7 Zach Bailey 156.0 210.0 0

8 Liam  Zell Lansing High School 156.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 BROCK SUPER Basehor Linwood 153.4 200.0 0

10 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 155.0 200.0 0

11 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 155.0 200.0 0

12 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 151.6 180.0 0

13 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 153.6 175.0 0

14 CADEN SWARTZ Basehor Linwood 154.8 175.0 0

15 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 155.0 155.0 0

16 Keith Townsend Tonganoxie 151.0 120.0 0

17 Logan Simpson Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 0 0

18 Brett Langley Turner High School 155.0 0 0

19 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sidney Lockhart Mill Valley 150.6 850.0 10

2 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 155.0 850.0 8

3 Landon Schumaker Maize South 156.0 830.0 6

4 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 153.4 785.0 4

5 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 725.0 2

6 Zach Bailey 156.0 715.0 1

7 BROCK SUPER Basehor Linwood 153.4 705.0 0

8 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 153.6 685.0 0

9 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 151.6 675.0 0

10 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 156.0 655.0 0

11 CADEN SWARTZ Basehor Linwood 154.8 610.0 0

12 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 149.2 595.0 0

13 Liam  Zell Lansing High School 156.0 595.0 0

14 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 155.0 575.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Keith Townsend Tonganoxie 151.0 430.0 0

16 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 155.0 155.0 0

17 Logan Simpson Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 0 0

18 Brett Langley Turner High School 155.0 0 0

19 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 156.0 0 0


